WINTERKOMPETITIE 2014/2015 Personele baan L.G. (Ronde 1)

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam
T.J.M. Huls
|.A. Kuster

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

A. Rietberg
P.A.M. Wolters
R. Krabben

T. Mijnen

P.J.B. Splitthoff
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
H. Chevalking

M. Vinkenvleugel
R. Huls

B. Wissink

R. Klein Willink
J.A. Smallegoor

Klasse: E-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

T. Diesvelt
B.H.R. West
Y. Wentink

D. Schoneveld
A.T.M. Holtslag
G. Beekema

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Naam

H.J.M. Penterman
A.J. Zeevalkink
M. Dommerholt
H.B. Wolters

E. Wichers

T. Koldeweij

M.J. Geels

M. Taken

Y. Spieker

Klasse: 1-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

Joh. Beernink

J. ter Haar

R. Davidse
R.C.B. Helmink
G.W.B. Kempers
J. Memelink

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM I

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

WILLEM 11I

S.1J.S.

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
WILLEM TELL
HARFSEN

R.AW.

HALFWEG

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
HEELWEG
D.S.V.A.
WILLEM I
S.1J.S.
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM

Score
283
282
278
278
276
273
271
266
263
261
257
256
254
252
229

Score
264
261
253
252
229
225

Score
249
249
243
240
238
238
233
231
150

Score
267
238
238
238
218
209
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Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

A. Lettink

B. Bokstart

H. Groot-Roessink
D.J.E. Derksen
H.J. Beerten
E.H. Schotman
G.J. Brookman
A. Fokkink

R.F. Wopereis

J. Siemes

B. Vreman

L.G. Menkveld
D.W. Meyerink
W. Derksen

R. Groot Nuelend
A.H. Fokkink

R. Spekschoor
M. Wierda
E.A.C. Roenhorst
Rijan Frenken
H.J.M. Wolbrink
J.B.A. Wieggers
D. Schotman

W. Kolkman

Klasse: 2 - R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Naam

Thijmen Lieber

R. Buunk

E. Plekkenpol

M. de Jong

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
H.W.T. Berendsen

R. Lensink

T. Jansen

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)

Naam

M. Hoogantink
B. Eskes

R. Kok

L.H.M. Dijkman
E.B.M. Baks

R. Wossink
J.B.M. Donderwinkel
M. Onstenk

I. Steentjes
A.A. Papen

A. Wenting

Afdeling

D.S.V.A.

‘T MEDLER

R.AW.

S.1J.S.

ZIEUWENT

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.S.V.Z.

‘T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

DIANA

HEELWEG

‘T MEDLER

‘T MEDLER

DIANA

‘T MEDLER

‘T MEDLER

‘T KOGELTJE
D.S.V.A.

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

'T KOGELTJE

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM TELL
HARFSEN
HALFWEG

R.AW.

VIOS

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM I

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES

‘T KOGELTJE

T KOGELTJE
WILLEM I

‘T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT

DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT

DIANA DAMES

Score
248
247
247
245
238
236
234
227
222
222
221
218
218
212
208
208
207
202
201
197
197
189
172
113

Score
273
248
237
222
198
188
169
146

Score
240
220
212
209
207
205
204
201
200
200
197
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Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

12) D. Geuijen

13) L.A. Wopereis

14) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
15) M. Wieskamp

16) D. Boschker

17) C.H. Reukers

18) H.M. Berendsen

Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam
1) H. Hulshof
2) J.A.ten Velde
3) H. ter Vrugt
4) M. Janssen
5) A.H.M. Roelofsen
6) M.H.M. Harbers
7) G.B.M. Holtslag
8) B. Siemes
9) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
10) R. Bennink
11) M. Hegeman
12) L.A. Meijerink
13) C.Jansen

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam
1) H.van Keulen
2) R.A.M. Domhof
3) M. Domhof
4) W.B.H.M. Horsting
5) R.van Tetering
6) S. Botteram
7) G. Berenpas
8) R. Horsting
9) B. Oonk

Klasse: 4 - R

Pl.  Naam
1) John Wieggers
2) F.T.L. Kasteel
3) J. Schotman
4)  W. Huijink
5) G.H.P. Loman
6) E.G.M. Goldewijk
7) H. Wenneker
8) A. Jolink

DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
‘T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE
T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
S.S.V.Z.
R.AW.
HEELWEG
ZIEUWENT

‘T KOGELTJE
R.AW.

DIANA

‘T KOGELTJE
S.1J.S.
ZIEUWENT
S.S.\V.Z
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
T KOGELTJE
‘T KOGELTJE
S.S.V.Z
S.S.V.Z
DIANA DAMES
S.S.\V.Z
S.S.V.Z
S.S.\V.Z

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG

WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
DIANA
S.S\V.Z

T KOGELTJE
T MEDLER
WILLEM Il

196
196
195
193
190
182
175

Score
241
232
227
221
218
216
204
202
201
201
196
182
181

Score
210
208
194
193
188
179
178
178
153

Score
219
202
199
194
176
172
157
133

(Ronde 1)



